AC Isolation Amplifier
  AC-Isolation Amplifier/Limit Switch  AD-TV 588 GVD (V1)
Description
The AD-TV 588 GVD is used for measuring the rms value of alternating
current by a built-in current transformer up to 5A or by an external clamp
on / split core current transformer up to 600A. The detected current is
output as a galvanically isolated standard current signal in the range 0 to
20 mA and a standard voltage signal in the range 0 to 10 volts. An

Transformers
Accuracy 1%
open-circuit voltage max. 7,5V
Technical specifications
Input current directly
Measuring range 1 A 0 ... 1 A AC
Measuring range 5 A 0 ... 5 A AC
Remark DO NOT CONFUSE THE INPUT OF
THE CLAMP ON CURRENT
TRANSFORMER.
Current input via Clamp on Current Transformer
Measuring range 5 A 0 ... 1,66 mA AC
Converter type 5 A SWL-5A
Input resistance 5 A 200 Ohm
Measuring range 50 A 0 ... 16,6 mA AC
Converter type 50 A SWL-50A
Input resistance 50 A 20 Ohm
Measuring range 100 A 0 ... 33,3 mA AC
Converter type 100 A SWL-100A
Input resistance 100 A 10 Ohm
Measuring range
200/400/600A
0 ... 66,6 mA AC
Converter type 200 A SWL-200A
Converter type 400 A SWL-400A
Converter type 600 A SWL-600A
Input resistance 200/400/600A 5 Ohm
All current inputs
Rated frequency 50 Hz
Frequency range 40 ... 400 Hz